BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Munro Scottie Dog JellyCat 15.03.26

Name Ticket Number
Linda Plaskitt 1
Kim Burbanks 2

Danielle Johnson 3
Michelle Green 4
Lorraine Gale 5
Kevin Sewell 6
Kirstylee Birrell 7
Julie Salt 8
Danielle Hammond 9
Kim Wiltshire 10
Linda Plaskitt 11
Zoe Walker 12
Zoe Walker 13
Lorraine Gale 14
Zoe Walker 15
Carole Jacklin 16
Linda Plaskitt 17
Danielle Johnson 18
Kevin Sewell 19
Carole Jacklin 20
Zoe Walker 21

Danielle Hammond 22



Julie Salt
Julie Salt
Zoe Walker
Lois Marrison
Kim Wiltshire
Kevin Sewell
Zoe Walker
Carole Jacklin
Steph Brett
Leah Leverton
Danielle Hammond
Carole Jacklin
Lois Marrison
Michelle Green
Danielle Johnson
Kim Wiltshire
Leah Leverton
Danielle Hammond
Alison Clover
Leah Leverton
Sonya Pope
Linda Plaskitt
Kim Burbanks

Steph Brett
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40
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46



Sonya Pope
Danielle Johnson
Lorraine Gale
Kevin Sewell
Kim Burbanks
Julie Salt
Leah Leverton
Julie Salt
Kim Burbanks
Zoe Walker
Leah Leverton
Kim Burbanks
Carole Jacklin
Carole Jacklin
Zoe Walker
Kim Wiltshire
Lorraine Gale
Audrey Jarman
Kim Wiltshire
Zoe Walker
Zoe Walker
Leah Leverton
Danielle Hammond

Audrey Jarman
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Steph Brett
Leah Leverton
Michelle Green
Kim Wiltshire
Michelle Green
Michelle Green
Lorraine Gale
Danielle Hammond
Kim Wiltshire
Leah Leverton
Zoe Walker
Zoe Walker
Kim Wiltshire
Leah Leverton
Julie Salt
Robert Plaskitt
Carole Jacklin
Carole Jacklin
Linda Plaskitt
Kevin Sewell
Leah Leverton
Kim Wiltshire
Michelle Green

Leah Leverton
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75

76

77

78
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86

87

88

89

90
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Kevin Sewell
Carole Jacklin
Michelle Green

Kim Wiltshire
Leah Leverton

Kim Wiltshire
Linda Plaskitt

Julie Salt

Lisa Langford

Carole Jacklin
Julie Salt
Samuel Whitton

Kim Wiltshire
Linda Plaskitt

Kim Wiltshire

Zoe Walker
Michelle Green

Kevin Sewell

Steph Brett

Kim Wiltshire

Zoe Walker
Michelle Green

Danielle Johnson

Leah Leverton
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117
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Carole Jacklin
Zoe Walker
Carole Jacklin
Danielle Hammond
Kim Burbanks
Leah Leverton
Kim Wiltshire
Kevin Sewell
Kirstylee Birrell
Linda Plaskitt
Kevin Sewell
Zoe Walker
Lorraine Gale
Michelle Green
Leah Leverton
Leah Leverton
Lorraine Gale
Zoe Walker
Danielle Hammond
Kim Wiltshire
Carole Jacklin
Leah Leverton
Leah Leverton

Sonya Pope
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132
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140
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Carole Jacklin
Danielle Johnson
Danielle Johnson

Michelle Green

Ruth Whysall

Michelle Walmsley

Leah Leverton
Leah Leverton
Louise Powell
Audrey Jarman
Carole Jacklin
Steph Brett
Kirstylee Birrell
Lorraine Gale
Carole Jacklin
Kevin Sewell
Zoe Walker
Kevin Sewell
Kevin Sewell
Kim Burbanks
Leah Leverton
Leah Leverton
Zoe Walker

Kevin Sewell
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149

150
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152

153
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155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162
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165

166



Carole Jacklin
Ruth Whysall
Carole Jacklin
Carole Jacklin
Zoe Walker
Steph Brett
Kim Burbanks
Zoe Walker
Linda Plaskitt
Danielle Johnson
Lorraine Gale
Steph Brett
Sonya Pope
Lois Marrison
Kim Wiltshire
Kevin Sewell
Leah Leverton
Carole Jacklin
Kevin Sewell
Kevin Sewell
Carole Jacklin
Carole Jacklin
Danielle Johnson

Leah Leverton
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183
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Steph Brett
Zoe Walker
Zoe Walker
Kevin Sewell
Kim Wiltshire
Steph Brett
Kim Wiltshire
Danielle Johnson
Danielle Johnson
Danielle Hammond
Kim Wiltshire
Carole Jacklin
Danielle Hammond
Kim Wiltshire
Audrey Jarman
Steph Brett
Danielle Hammond
Leah Leverton
Carole Jacklin
Danielle Johnson
Julie Salt
Kim Wiltshire
Leah Leverton

Michelle Green
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209
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214



Kim Wiltshire
Danielle Johnson
Kim Wiltshire
Robert Plaskitt
Zoe Walker
Steph Brett
Audrey Jarman
Danielle Hammond
Kevin Sewell
Danielle Johnson
Carole Jacklin
Kevin Sewell
Kevin Sewell
Kevin Sewell
Leah Leverton
Carole Jacklin
Audrey Jarman
Kim Wiltshire
Leah Leverton
Kim Wiltshire
Zoe Walker
Leah Leverton
Steph Brett

Carole Jacklin
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229
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231
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233
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Kim Wiltshire
Linda Plaskitt
Carole Jacklin
Carole Jacklin
Kim Wiltshire
Stacey Drew
Leah Leverton
Lorraine Gale
Kevin Sewell
Danielle Johnson
Zoe Walker
Danielle Johnson
Kim Burbanks
Danielle Johnson
Audrey Jarman
Emma Smith
Kirstylee Birrell
Sonya Pope
Michala Davies
Zoe Walker
Leah Leverton
Leah Leverton
Kevin Sewell

Leah Leverton
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251
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Zoe Walker 263
Carole Jacklin 264
Steph Brett 265
Lorraine Gale 266
Kevin Sewell 267
Kevin Sewell 268
Kim Burbanks 269
Audrey Jarman 270
Zoe Walker 271
Steph Brett 272
Lois Marrison 273
Kim Wiltshire 274
Leah Leverton 275
Ruth Whysall 276
Kim Wiltshire 277
Kevin Sewell 278
Linda Plaskitt 279
Leah Leverton 280
Linda Plaskitt 281
Ruth Whysall 282
Kevin Sewell 283
Louise Powell 284
Julie Salt 285

Danielle Johnson 286
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Danielle Hammond 287
Kirstylee Birrell 288
Steph Brett 289
Steph Brett 290
Carole Jacklin 291
Zoe Walker 292
Kim Wiltshire PASK]
Zoe Walker 294
Leah Leverton 295
Carole Jacklin 296
Danielle Johnson 297
Danielle Johnson 298
Carole Jacklin 299
Zoe Walker 300
Zoe Walker 301
Steph Brett 302
Carole Jacklin 303
Zoe Walker 304
Audrey Jarman 305
Danielle Johnson 306
Angela Sewell 307
Audrey Jarman 308
Emma Smith 309

Sonya Pope 310



Carole Jacklin
Danielle Johnson
Danielle Johnson

Kevin Sewell

Leah Leverton

Steph Brett

Kim Wiltshire

Lorraine Gale

Kim Wiltshire

Carole Jacklin

Kevin Sewell
Danielle Johnson
Zoe Walker
Danielle Johnson
Danielle Hammond
Katie Burt
Leah Leverton
Sonya Pope
Linda Plaskitt
Zoe Walker
Kevin Sewell
Steph Brett
Julie Salt

Linda Plaskitt
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326
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Kevin Sewell
Linda Plaskitt
Danielle Hammond
Danielle Johnson
Ruth Whysall
Carole Jacklin
Kim Wiltshire
Leah Leverton
Leah Leverton
Kevin Sewell
Zoe Walker
Carole Jacklin
Zoe Walker
Zoe Walker
Ruth Whysall
Lisa Langford
Sonya Pope
Michelle Green
Diece Ballard
Audrey Jarman
Julie Salt
Zoe Walker
Carole Jacklin

Audrey Jarman

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358



Carole Jacklin
Carole Jacklin
Danielle Johnson
Julie Salt
Danielle Johnson
Kevin Sewell
Zoe Walker
Emma Smith
Zoe Walker
Lisa Langford
Emma Mclening
Kevin Sewell
Danielle Johnson
Sonya Pope
Michelle Green
Leah Leverton
Michelle Green
Lois Marrison
Kim Wiltshire
Kim Wiltshire
Leah Leverton
Danielle Johnson
Steph Brett

Susan Sams
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375

376

377

378

379

380
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382



Danielle Johnson
Lorraine Gale
Zoe Walker
Kim Wiltshire
Kim Burbanks
Steph Brett
Danielle Johnson
Kevin Sewell
Kevin Sewell
Kevin Sewell
Kevin Sewell
Linda Plaskitt
Carole Jacklin
Danielle Hammond
Leah Leverton
Kim Wiltshire
Danielle Johnson
Steph Brett
Kim Wiltshire
Danielle Hammond
Kim Wiltshire
Kim Wiltshire
Steph Brett

Kim Wiltshire
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390
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393
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398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406



Kevin Sewell
Linda Plaskitt
Lois Marrison
Leah Leverton
Steph Brett
Kevin Sewell
Danielle Johnson
Michelle Green
Zoe Walker
Carole Jacklin
Leah Leverton
Kim Wiltshire
Carole Jacklin
Zoe Walker
Leah Leverton
Kevin Sewell
Zoe Walker
Danielle Johnson
Danielle Johnson
Lisa Langford
Audrey Jarman
Zoe Walker
Robert Plaskitt

Kim Burbanks
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416

417

418

419

420

421

422

423

424

425

426

427

428

429

430



Julie Salt
Leah Leverton
Leah Leverton

Danielle Johnson
Zoe Walker
Steph Brett

Audrey Jarman
Kim Burbanks
Kim Burbanks
Kevin Sewell
Carole Jacklin
Carole Jacklin
Kim Burbanks
Carole Jacklin
Kim Burbanks
Amanda Vines
Lorraine Gale
Kim Burbanks
Lorraine Gale

Danielle Johnson

Zoe Walker
Ruth Whysall
Kim Wiltshire

Kim Burbanks
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447

448

449

450

451

452

453

454



Lois Marrison
Leah Leverton
Zoe Walker
Audrey Jarman
Danielle Johnson
Sandra Fraser
Danielle Johnson
Michelle Green
Kevin Sewell
Ruth Whysall
Kim Wiltshire
Julie Salt
Steph Brett
Linda Plaskitt
Julie Salt
Lorraine Gale
Linda Plaskitt
Linda Plaskitt
Zoe Walker
Danielle Johnson
Kevin Sewell
Kim Wiltshire
Danielle Johnson

Kim Wiltshire
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465

466

467

468

469

470

471

472

473

474

475

476

477

478



Steph Brett
Samuel Whitton
Lorraine Gale

Danielle Johnson

Michelle Walmsley

Linda Plaskitt
Audrey Jarman
Julie Salt
Carole Jacklin
Samuel Whitton
Leah Leverton
Steph Brett
Michelle Green
Sonya Pope
Danielle Johnson
Leah Leverton
Danielle Johnson
Michelle Green
Danielle Johnson
Linda Plaskitt
Kim Wiltshire
Kim Wiltshire
Kevin Sewell

Carole Jacklin
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497
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500
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Linda Plaskitt

Carole Jacklin

Danielle Johnson

Kevin Sewell

Zoe Walker

Carole Jacklin

Julie Salt

Robert Plaskitt

Lois Marrison

Danielle Johnson

Kim Wiltshire

Lauren Glennie

Danielle Hammond

Kevin Sewell

Samuel Whitton

Kim Wiltshire

Leah Leverton

Zoe Walker

Kevin Sewell

Lorraine Gale

Carole Jacklin

Kevin Sewell

Lorraine Gale

Lois Marrison
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518

519

520

521

522

523

524

525
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Carole Jacklin
Zoe Walker
Steph Brett

Danielle Johnson
Tracy Andrews
Kevin Sewell
Kim Burbanks
Linda Plaskitt
Kevin Sewell
Kevin Sewell
Zoe Walker
Danielle Hammond
Zoe Walker

Kim Wiltshire

Michelle Green

Carole Jacklin

Leah Leverton

Leah Leverton

Julie Salt
Linda Plaskitt
Kevin Sewell

Zoe Walker
Leah Leverton

Sonya Pope
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544

545

546

o547

548
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Kevin Sewell
Zoe Walker
Steph Brett
Leah Leverton
Lorraine Gale
Kevin Sewell
Kevin Sewell
Robert Plaskitt
Kim Wiltshire
Kevin Sewell
Lisa Langford
Kim Wiltshire
Linda Plaskitt
Leah Leverton
Angela Sewell
Carole Jacklin
Kim Wiltshire
Leah Leverton
Leah Leverton
Audrey Jarman
Danielle Johnson
Audrey Jarman
Kim Wiltshire

Danielle Hammond
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571

572
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Kevin Sewell
Sonya Pope
Carole Jacklin
Zoe Walker
Kim Wiltshire
Steph Brett
Zoe Walker
Carole Jacklin
Audrey Jarman
Kim Wiltshire
Katie Burt
Kevin Sewell
Lois Marrison
Danielle Johnson
Steph Brett
Steph Brett
Kim Wiltshire
Danielle Johnson
Julie Salt
Carole Jacklin
Carole Jacklin
Leah Leverton
Kim Wiltshire

Kevin Sewell
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Carole Jacklin (5]0]0]
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